
PALMIERI

NuMedia

NuMedia

MODEL SHELF # OF # OF LIST
NUMBER PRODUCT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT DEPTH SHELVES OPENINGS PRICE       DESCRIPTION

PG 28 2023 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

NM-3012-S-36
NM-3012-A-36
NM-3612-S-36
NM-3612-A-36

NM-4212-S-36
NM-4212-A-36
NM-4812-S-36
NM-4812-A-36

NM-6012-S-36
NM-6012-A-36

NM-3024-S-36
NM-3024-A-36
NM-3624-S-36
NM-3624-A-36

NM-4224-S-36
NM-4224-A-36
NM-4824-S-36
NM-4824-A-36

NM-6024-S-36
NM-6024-A-36

Norwood Laminate Back
   S/F Shelving

Single Face Starter
Single Face Adder
Single Face Starter
Single Face Adder

Single Face Starter
Single Face Adder
Single Face Starter
Single Face Adder

Single Face Starter
Single Face Adder

Norwood Laminate Back
   D/F Shelving

Double Face Starter
Double Face Adder
Double Face Starter
Double Face Adder

Double Face Starter
Double Face Adder
Double Face Starter
Double Face Adder

Double Face Starter
Double Face Adder

$ 1,268 
$ 825 
$ 1,220
$ 825

$ 1,329
$ 934
$ 1,369
$ 957

$ 1,439
$ 1,049

$ 2,425
$ 1,748
$ 2,153
$ 1,478

$ 2,379
$ 1,703
$ 2,473
$ 1,772

$ 2,566
$ 1,889

No r w o o d

End, Mid, Top and Base Panels to be constructed from 1” thick 11-ply solid 
core, veneered 2 sides. Vertical, top and bottom edges banded with 1/4” 
external hardwood edging, edges to be eased. Front Edge: 3/4” thick x 
21/2” high fascia.

All shelving units come complete with standard 1/4” laminate backs. 
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